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 Meeting with media Berlin, Germany 

Thursday, 12 June Supervisory Board – teleconference   

Friday, 13 June Supervisory Board – teleconference  

Tuesday, 17 June Steering Committee – teleconference   

 Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Wednesday, 18 June Meeting with the Dutch Banking Association (NVB) hosted by De 
Nederlandsche Bank, on the Dutch economy and banking sector 

Amsterdam, the 
Netherlands 

Thursday, 19 June Room for Discussion event, hosted by the University of Amsterdam – 
in conversation on “Banking on Stability: the future of European 
banking and the tools available to regulators” 

Amsterdam, the 
Netherlands  

 Ninth Annual Macroprudential Conference, jointly organised by De 
Nederlandsche Bank, the Deutsche Bundesbank, Sveriges Riksbank 
and the Central Bank of Ireland – moderation of a policy panel on “The 
future of banking” 

Amsterdam, the 
Netherlands 

Friday, 20 June Meeting with Dominique Laboureix, Chair of the Single Resolution 
Board, on regulatory matters of common interest – teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 24 June European Systemic Risk Board, General Board – teleconference  

Wednesday, 25 June Meeting with supervised entity  ECB 

 Macroprudential Forum  ECB 

Thursday, 26 June European Systemic Risk Board, General Board – teleconference  

Monday, 30 June Meeting with the Portuguese Banking Association (APB), hosted by 
the Banco de Portugal, on the Portuguese economy and banking 
sector  

Lisbon, Portugal 

 


